
LEARN MORE:

To learn more about saving money and energy, go to
www.LED.com.

LIMITED WARRANTY

5 years

PERFORMANCE  HIGHLIGHTS:

Selectable LED A-Line Lamps

Light Output: Up to 1,600 Lumens

CRI: 90

Selectable CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000/5000K

Input Voltage: 120

Efficiency: Up to 107 LPW

Wattage: 6W, 10W, 13W, 15W

Life: 15,000 hours L70

Temperature Rating: -20°C to 45°C

Location Rating: Damp

FEATURES:

Color Temperature Selectability:
• SpectraChoice™: five color temperature levels that can be 

adjusted with a built-in switch, no tool required

• Lamps are offered in 40, 60, 75 & 100W incandescent 
equivalent lumens

• Up to 15,000 hours rated life (L70)
• High Color Rendering (90 CRI) & CEC Title 20 Compliant 
• These lamps are energy efficient, contain no lead or mercury, 

and are compliant with material restriction requirements of 
RoHS

BENEFITS:

• Energy + Cost Savings
• Use one lamp for many applications, simplifying project 

management by streamlining BOMs
• One lamp can replace many, greatly reducing inventory
• One lamp can be used to match the color in a variety of 

spaces, reducing stock and potential for color mismatch
• Energy efficiency and long life mean fewer lamp 

replacements versus standard incandescent and halogen 
light sources

• Reduce Inventory 
• Simplify Projects
• Optimize Solutions

Do more with less.
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LED Lamps - General Purpose

Selectable LED A-Line Lamps
Current’s Selectable A-Line LED Lamps feature
the ability to cover five common color temperatures 
with a single lamp.  Use the built-in switch to select 
the desired color temperature, no tool required.



Selectable LED A-Line Lamps
CUSTOMER NAME

PROJECT NAME

DATE                          NOTES

Page 2 of 2
(Rev 03/12/24)

GEL235_R01

www.LED.com
© 2024 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the General Electric Company and are used under 
license. Information and specifications subject to change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

LED Lamps - General Purpose

Selectable SpectraChoice™ A-Line Lamps (Dimmable)

Bulb 
Shape

Base 
Type Watts Order Code Description Volts

Carton 
Qty2 MOL (In)

Lumens 
(Initial)5

Selectable 
Color
Temp.

(Initial)* CRI
Wattage

Replacement
Rated Life   
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable

Location
Rating3

Additional 
Information

A-Line SpectraChoice™ Selectable Color Temperature

A19 E26 6 93313531 LED6DA19/9SC/E 120 24 4.3 480

2700K*
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

90 40 15,000 Yes
Damp, 

Enclosed
White, CEC Title 20

A19 E26 10 93313549 LED10DA19/9SC/E 120 24 4.3 800

2700K*
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

90 60 15,000 Yes
Damp, 

Enclosed
White, CEC Title 20

A19 E26 13 93313543 LED13DA19/9SC 120 24 4.7 1100

2700K*
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

90 75 15,000 Yes Damp White, CEC Title 20

A19 E26 15 93313537 LED15DA19/9SC 120 24 4.7 1600

2700K*
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K

90 100 15,000 Yes Damp White, CEC Title 20

1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS

Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations
* Default color temperature setting is 2700K
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