

# LED Lamps - General Purpose



## Selectable LED A-Line Lamps

Current's Selectable A-Line LED Lamps feature the ability to cover five common color temperatures with a single lamp. Use the built-in switch to select the desired color temperature, no tool required.



#### **PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS:**

### Selectable LED A-Line Lamps

Light Output: Up to 1,600 Lumens

**CRI:** 90

Selectable CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000/5000K

Input Voltage: 120

Efficiency: Up to 107 LPW

Wattage: 6W, 10W, 13W, 15W

Life: 15,000 hours L70

Temperature Rating: -20°C to 45°C

Location Rating: Damp

#### **FEATURES:**

#### Color Temperature Selectability:

- SpectraChoice™: five color temperature levels that can be adjusted with a built-in switch, no tool required
- Lamps are offered in 40, 60, 75 & 100W incandescent equivalent lumens
- Up to 15,000 hours rated life (L70)
- High Color Rendering (90 CRI) & CEC Title 20 Compliant
- These lamps are energy efficient, contain no lead or mercury, and are compliant with material restriction requirements of RoHS

### LIMITED WARRANTY

5 years

#### **LEARN MORE:**

To learn more about saving money and energy, go to www.LED.com.

#### **BENEFITS:**

- Energy + Cost Savings
- Use one lamp for many applications, simplifying project management by streamlining BOMs
- One lamp can replace many, greatly reducing inventory
- One lamp can be used to match the color in a variety of spaces, reducing stock and potential for color mismatch
- Energy efficiency and long life mean fewer lamp replacements versus standard incandescent and halogen light sources



#### Do more with less.

- Reduce Inventory
- Simplify Projects
- Optimize Solutions





# LED Lamps - General Purpose

# Selectable LED A-Line Lamps

CUSTOMER NAME PROJECT NAME DATE



## Selectable SpectraChoice™ A-Line Lamps (Dimmable)

Bulb Shape	Base Type	Watts	Order Code	Description	Volts	Carton Qty²	MOL (In)	Lumens (Initial)⁵	Selectable Color Temp. (Initial)*	CRI	Wattage Replacement	Rated Life L70 (Hrs)¹		Location Rating <sup>3</sup>	Additional Information
A-Line S	A-Line SpectraChoice <sup>™</sup> Selectable Color Temperature														
A19	E26	6	93313531	LED6DA19/9SC/E	120	24	4.3	480	2700K* 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	90	40	15,000	Yes	Damp, Enclosed	White, CEC Title 20
A19	E26	10	93313549	LED10DA19/9SC/E	120	24	4.3	800	2700K* 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	90	60	15,000	Yes	Damp, Enclosed	White, CEC Title 20
A19	E26	13	93313543	LED13DA19/9SC	120	24	4.7	1100	2700K* 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	90	75	15,000	Yes	Damp	White, CEC Title 20
A19	E26	15	93313537	LED15DA19/9SC	120	24	4.7	1600	2700K* 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	90	100	15,000	Yes	Damp	White, CEC Title 20

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)



<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>3</sup> UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS

Damp Location - Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations Default color temperature setting is 2700K